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District 116 B As of June 2016 Cumulative
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2011-2012  1  96  20  3  5  124 -185 -61-1-2

2012-2013  2  72  57  7  6  142 -180 -38 0-2

2013-2014  3  110  68  0  6  184 -186 -2 2-1

2014-2015  2  61  47  4  4  116 -178 -62-3-5

2015-2016  3  117  68  6  7  198 -190  8 1-2
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New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average  0  91  52  4  6  153 -31-2 -184

-200

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

200

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016

124 142
184

116
198

-185 -180 -186 -178 -190

-61 -38
-2

-62

8

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

43%

Female

57%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 59.1%

Charter Members 34.3%

Reinstate Members 3.0%

Transfer members 3.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2016 CumulativeJune 2016 Cumulative
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